Denver Christian Academy 2023-2024 Event Calendar

August

7th Preschool Meet the Teacher 5-7PM

8th First Day of Preschool

10th  K-12 Meet the Teacher

14th  First Day of K-12

September

7th Grandparents’ Breakfast 8:30-9:30

19th  Dress Like a Pirate Day

27th  See you at the pole

25-28 Fall Pictures

October

11th  Fire Safety Day

12th Mandatory K-12 Conferences

13th  Preschool Conferences (as needed)

20th  Fall Festival 5:00 - 8:00 PM

26th  Rain Date for Fall Festival

31st  Book Character Day/Fall Parties

November

3rd Movie Night 6:30 PM (7:00 start)

9th Learning/Curriculum Night

13-16 Food Drive

15th  Decade Day (Dress up)

20th  Friendsgiving

21st Y2 Day 11:30 AM K-12, 12:00 PS
Staff Kickball Game! 12:30 PM

December

1st Family Night 6:00 - 8:00 PM

4th Candy Cane/Red White Day

4-7th  Christmas Shop

11th  Pajama Day

11-14 Coat Drive and Dibels

18th  Ugly Sweater Day

18th  Christmas Parties/ Report Cards

19th  Christmas Play K-5, 72 Day

11:30/12:00 PS

January

8th
19th
22-26

Whole School Returns
Snow Make up Day
Penny Challenge

February

1st
8th
9th
14th
23rd

March
4-7
4-7
12th
7th
11-14
14th
22nd
28th
April
11th
19th
25th
27th
29-2
May
20th
21st
22nd

23rd

Dental Health Day PS-5th

Sports Day

Daddy/Daughter Dance 6 - 9:00 PM
Valentine’s Day Parties

Snow Make up day

Read Across America Week

Book Fair

100th Day of School

Mandatory Parent Teacher
Conferences/K-12

Spring & Class Pictures

Pi Day

Mother/Son Night 6-8:00 PM
Easter Parties/Egg Hunt (Dress up)

Science Fair 6-8 PM

Spring Carnival 5-8:00 PM
Rain Date for Spring Carnival
Grounds Day

Teacher Appreciation Week

K-1 Field Day/ 2-5 STEM Day/5th
Grade Bridging Ceremony

2-5 Field Day/ K-1 Awards/
Kindergarten Graduation

2-5 Parties & Awards/ K-1 STEM
Day/6-12 Awards and Parties
Last Day of School Celebration
Preschool Graduation

Y2 Day 11:30/12:00 PS



